Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team
Division: A
Just The Tip
Duggies 1
Eagles 3
Darty Deeds
Steinhaus 2
Legion 1
Depot I
Eagle Fang
Eagles I
Sweep The Leg
Depot II

Bulls On Parade

Win %

70.
70.
64.
56.
52.

45.
43.
41.
39.
35.
29.

Last Match Results

Team
Eagles 3
Darty Deeds
Duggies 1
Just The Tip
Legion 1
Depot I
Eagle Fang
Steinhaus 2
Depot II
Eagles I
Sweep The Leg
Bulls On Parade

Against
Bulls On Parade
Depot II
Fagles I
Sweep The Leg
Steinhaus 2
Eagle Fang
Depot I
Legion 1
Darty Deeds
Duggies 1
Just The Tip

Eagles 3
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Games

48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48

Date
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023
10/11/2023

Wins

34
34
31
27
25
24
22
21
20
19
17
14

Week
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Games Wins Losses Forfeits

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Created by Leagueleader with ARACHNET processing
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